Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Part Code

46100021B

46100022B

46100023B

46100024B

Rope @ range
mm

8-10
10-13
16-19

16-19

WLL
ton

Bearing type

BB
BB
BB

BB

Snatch Block 8-501

Product information

YOKE snatchblocks are available from 2 tons to 8 tons, for wire rope sizes 8 mm to 19 mm. Supplied with bronze bushings and 4.5"-14” with

pressure lube fittings.

e Fatigue rated.
e Permanent batch codes link to test certificates for easy traceability.
e Meets or exceeds all requirements of ASME B30.26 and have ABS type approval.

Material: Highest quality tensile steel.
Marking: Part number, wire rope size and working load limit.
Finish: Yellow and blue painted.

Safety factor: 4:1

Sheave dia Replacement sheave A B E F K L G
inch mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
3 8-500-02 355 30 - - - 2276 75
45 8-500-04 64 50 79 - - 355.1 107.5
6 8-500-08 875 76 105 32 319.3 4828 152
8 8-500-0808 875 76 - - - - 220

mm

450.8

Weight
kg

13

20

Delivery time

12
12
12

12
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