



Snatch Block 8-501

Product information

YOKE snatchblocks are available from 2 tons to 8 tons, for wire rope sizes 8 mm to 19 mm. Supplied with bronze bushings and 4.5"-14" with pressure lube fittings.

- Fatigue rated.
- Permanent batch codes link to test certificates for easy traceability.
- Meets or exceeds all requirements of ASME B30.26 and have ABS type approval.

Material: Highest quality tensile steel.

Marking: Part number, wire rope size and working load limit.

Finish: Yellow and blue painted.

Safety factor: 4:1

Part code	Rope Ø range mm	WLL ton	Sheave dia. inch	Bearing	A mm	B mm	E mm	F mm	K mm	L mm	G mm	R mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
46100021B	8-10	2	3	ВВ	35.5	30	-	-	-	227.6	75	-	2	12
46100022B	10-13	4	4,5	ВВ	64	50	79	-	-	355.1	107.5	-	6	12
46100023B	16-19	8	6	ВВ	87.5	76	105	32	319.3	482.8	152	450.8	13	12
46100024B	16-19	8	8	ВВ	87.5	76	-	-	-	-	220	-	20	12

Technical data

Bearing:

BB=Bronze bushing

Blueprint

